
 

Article 3 The best interests of the child must be a top priority in all decisions and actions that affect children. 

Article 28 Every child has the right to an education. 

Brampton Primary School 
 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2024/25 
 

SCHOOL TERMS PUPIL HOLIDAYS 

Autumn 1 
Monday 2nd September 2024 to 

Friday 25th October 2024 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 2nd September 
Tuesday 3rd September 

Friday 25th October 

Half Term 
Monday 28th October 2024 to 

Friday 1st November 2024 

Autumn 2 
Monday 4th November 2024 to 

Friday 20th December 2024 

Christmas Break 
Monday 23rd December 2024 to 

Friday 3rd January 2025 

Spring 1 

Monday 6th January 2025 to 
Friday 14th February 2025 

INSET DAYS 

Friday 14th February 

Half Term 

Monday 17th February 2025 to 
Friday 21st February 2025 

Spring 2 
Monday 24th February 2025 to 

Friday 4th April 2025 

Spring Break 
Monday 7th April 2025 to 
Monday 21st April 2025 

Summer 1 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 to 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

Half Term 
Monday 26th May 2025 to 

Friday 30th May 2025 

May Day 

Monday 5th May 2025 

Summer 2 

Monday 2nd June 2025 to 
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 16th June 

Summer Break 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 to 
To be advised 

 

In-service training (INSET) days 
INSET days are for staff training and school will be closed to pupils on these days. 

Religious festivals 
Please note that the school will be open on days when religious festivals fall on a school 
day. 

Polling Days 

If there is an election during the academic year 2024-25, the school may be used as a 
polling station.  If this is the case the school may be closed to pupils. 


